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University of Colorado Rocky Mountain Shootout - October 4, 2008
Women's Non-Division | Team Results

1. 33 Mesa State College

Alexis Skarda

Kelsey Follett

Esmeralda Martinez-Ramos
10 Paula Hogue
11 Brooke Bosman

(16) Alison Poppe

(18) Cecilia Garcia

~N B

2. 62 Metro State College
2 Danielle Kehoe
Xenia Flores
8 Kery Allen
15 Taebrooke Rutter
31 Morgan Thomas
(46) Krystin Yarkosky

(o]

3. 79 Black Hills State
3 Wendy O'Lexey
14 Erin Curran
17 Katie Cook
19 Leigh Ann Whiteside
26 Abi Bever
(33) Robyn Rosechandler
(50) Carmen Colby

4, 110 Montana State Billings

12 Lisa Minnehan
20 Mykel Ler
21 Leah Thompson
25 Katie Thiel
32 Mary Owen

(34) Sarah Jackson

(37) Kristen Yeley

5. 119 Regis University
13 Amanda Derby
22 Sonja Nelson
27 Samantha Comerci
28 Deanne Richert
29 Kari Garren
(36) Whitney Unterreiner
(38) Kelsey Schmidt

(total time, average time, pack time)

21:43
22:21
22:53
23:09
23:37
24:14
24:24

21:59
22:47
23.03
24:13
24:52
26:39

22.01
23:49
24:14
24:27
24:49
24:58
26:59

23:42
24:31
24:34
24:42
24:55
25:12
25:21

23:43
24:37
24:49
24:50
24:51
25:21
25:23

(1:53:42, 22:44.24, 1:55)

(1:56:52, 23:22.21, 2:54)

(1:59:18, 23:51.51, 2:48)

(2:02:23, 24:28.42, 1:13)

(2:02:48, 24:33.41, 1.08)



6. 177

8. 234

10. 262

(70)
(71)

University of Colorado Rocky Mountain Shootout - October 4, 2008
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Rocky Mountain College
Amber Watson
Shannon Bowers
Megan Breeding

Carrie Little

Kristin Ballbach
Rebecca Baken

Lenore Pierson

Gillette College
Maggie Warner
Ebby Jeptoo
Ale Salas
Kelsie Dellos
Raven Ruger
Stormy Sharp

Colorado State University - Pueblo
Haley Lewis

Christina Lobato

Aubree Alley

Tara -Lindsey Chavez

Amber Willems

Jessica Hernandez

Megan Bolton

University of Denver Club
Hannah Stumpp

Katrina Schuler

Morgan Tilton

Emily Huth

Kelsey Guziak

Megan Ryan

Hannah Labelle-Hamer

Colorado Christian University
Nicole Wachendorf

Lauren Dameron

Christine Elsas

Chrysandra Brunson
Chelsea Roussopulos

Kara Hadley

Rachel Penner

(total time, average time, pack time)

22:29
24:52
26:11
26:43
27:.09
29:30
29:47

23:.03
25:30
25:45
26.07
26:25
30:25

25:16
25:41
26:51
27:48
28:02
28:40
29:27

25:35
26:46
27:43
28:07
28:18
30:09
31:43

24:42
27:35
28:41
28:55
29:09
30:33
31:21

(2:07:22, 25:28.29, 4:41)

(2:06:49, 25:21.66, 3:23)

(2:13:36, 26:43.08, 2:46)

(2:16:28, 27:17.40, 2:43)

(2:19:00, 27:47.83, 4:28)
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11. 280 Garden City Community College
23 Heidi Hines
57 Shayla Niermeier
59 Stephanie Eberle
68 Emily Hubbard
73 Lindsay Nevola

(total time, average time, pack time)

24:41
28:16
28:20
30:13
32:32

(2:24:00, 28:47.96, 7:52)



	Central Washington University
	ScholarWorks@CWU
	10-4-2008

	University of Colorado Rocky Mountain Shootout, Women's Non-Division I Team Results
	Great Northwest Athletic Conference
	Recommended Citation



